
Premise Wiring

• Availalbe in OM4 & SM Plenum fiber with LC or MPO Connectors

• Customizable length and labeling available in all fiber counts

• Built with Corning ClearCurve® fi ber

• Premium low-loss connector options provide easy polarity and
gender field changes

• 100% Tested with Test Results Included

Premise Wiring

• Standard part numbers readily available in stock
• Lead times as little as 2-5 Days ARO
• Easy Product Configuration & Quick Quoting Process
• Price list with standard parts and per FT adder
• Assembled in USA
• Additional custom options available with varying lead times.

Fiber Count Cat # Fiber Type Cat # Jacket Color Cat # End A Cat # End B Cat # Polarity Cat # Labeling Cat # Length Cat # Pulling Eye Cat #

12 12 OM4 M4 Aqua (OM4) AQ MPO MPO MPO MPO Type A A Custom label CL Feet 1-1999 Yes PE

24 24 OS2 SM Yellow (OS2) YW LC LC LC LC Type B B No NPE

48 48 Any XX Open X Type C C

72 72

96 96

144 144

Example part: FPC-LTP12M4AQ-MPO-MPO-A-10FT-NPE
Fiber cord, plenum, 12F, OM4, MPO to MPO, Type A, 10 Feet, No pulling eye
(Assumes FPC-LTP for loose tube plenum cable construction)

*Above configuration table represents common builds. Custom fiber counts, cable construction, and jacket 
colors available upon request. Contact a Hubbell representative for more information.

Call your local Territory Manager for pricing & information today  

Quick Turn Custom Fiber Trunk 
Assemblies Program

Pre-Terminated Fiber Trunk   Quick           Ship  Program

Hubbell’s flexible modular cabling system provides the customization 
and bandwidth you need for today's high-performance networks. 
FIBERHUBB™ MPO and LC assemblies simplify your network with less 
cabling and lower installation costs than legacy infrastructure. 

Scan QR Code Below

Catalog Number Configurator
*All Indoor Trunks Begin with FPC-LTP for Loose Tube Plenum Cable*

Product Features

Program Details



Core cable offering stocked for prime availability
• Fully supported by the Hubbell Mission Critical® 25-year warranty

• Custom cable cuts available upon request

• Lead times from 2-5 days after receipt of order for stocked cable

• Rugged constructions available for both indoor and
indoor/outdoor applications

• RoHS compliant, flame-retardant cable

• E-Z strip buffer with new dash style color stripes for
contractor-friendly termination

• Manufactured in the USA

Fiber Optic Cable

Plenum Indoor Interlock Armored Tight Buffer
Diameter Inches Cable Weight Strand Count Fiber Type Color

(mm) (lb/ft)
Reel Capacity Catalog No.

6

6

12

12

24

OM3

OS2

OM4

OS2

OM4

Aqua

Yellow

Aqua

Yellow

Aqua

0.512 (13.0)

0.512 (13.0)

0.579 (14.7)

0.579 (14.7)

0.638 (16.2)

0.165

0.165

0.170

0.170

0.190

6,000 (48” reel)

6,000 (48” reel)

6,000 (48” reel)

6,000 (48” reel)

5,000 (48” reel)

HFCD15006P3
HFCB15006PS
HFCD15012P4
HFCD15012PS
HFCD15024P4

HFCB designates Hubbell Premise Wiring branded cable jacket 

Plenum and Riser Indoor/Outdoor Tight Buffer

Strand Count Fiber Type Color Diameter Inches 
(mm)

Cable Weight 
(lb/ft)

Reel Capacity Catalog No.

6

6

OM3

OS2

Black

Black

0.189 (4.8)

0.189 (4.8)

0.020

0.020
10,000 (30” reel)

10,000 (30” reel)

HFCD14006P3BK
HFCD14006RSBK
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To learn more about availability of Hubbell Core Series cable, reach out to your  local 
Hubbell distributor or representative. 

A proud member of the Hubbell family. 

https://www.hubbell.com/hubbellpremisewiring



